DC5.5 Cable - PanelReady solution

Cable for PanelReady solution

e DC5.5 cable for PanelReady solutions

e Both female and male cable versions available

e Available as accessory for PanelReady applications.
See www.https://helvar.com/fi/luminaire-components/

panelready for more details.
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Tolerance for dimensions + 5 mm.

MATERIALS AND CONDITIONS

Material Specifications

Cable type
Insulating material

Conductor material
Flame retardant rating

Colour
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VDE HO3VVH2-F 2*0.75 mm?
PVC

Copper
C2,NF C 32-070
White

Mechanical, Operating & Storage Conditions

Cross section of conductor
Maximum voltage

Maximum current

Operating & installation temperature

0.75 mm?
300V

6A
-10...+50 °C
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